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SEELANDISCHES

SCHWINGFEST

Schlussrangliste

Glarner Matthias, S ***
Stucki Christian, S ***
Gnégi Florian, T ***
Gerber Christian, S **
Roschi Ruedi, S **
Gehrig Damian, T **
Reusser Philipp, S **
Rolli Martin, S **

Roth Philipp, S *
Schmid Reto, S **
Wyss Kilian, S **
Waélchli Roger, T *
Meuter Adrian, T **
Aeschbacher Matthias, S **
Schenk Patrick, S **
Wiget Michael, S
Binggeli Dominik, S
Studer Stefan, S **
Fankhauser Kurt, S **
Schenkel Adrian, S **
Erb Roger, S **
Klossner Adrian, S
Schenkel Remo, S *
Bloch Dominic, T **

von Biren Stephan, S *
Roth Dominik, S *
Gehrig Philipp, T *
Krebs Ueli, S *
Lengacher Jonas, T **
Moser Michael, S *
Ramseier Thomas, S
Reichen Stefan, S
Gaggeler Adrian, S *
Wickli Beat, S *

Aellen Florian, S
Brénnimann Ronny, T *
Fankhauser Thomas, S
Klausner Yanick, S **
Ledermann Patrik, S
Steffen Konrad, T *
Dumelin David, T *
Gnéagi Damian, T

Kropf Thomas, S *
Niederhauser Martin, S
Scheidegger Adrian, S
Walti Christoph, S **
Berger Lorenz, S
Bronnimann Matthias, T
Steffen Valentin, S
Zangger Dominik, S
Wittwer Jan, T *

Berger Reng, S **
Charriere Vital, S
Messer Marco, S
Mosimann Fabian, S
Schliichter Colin, S

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger

1985
1985
1988
1991
1991
1993
1992
1989
1995
1980
1989
1986
1985
1992
1994
1998
1993
1985
1981
1986
1992
1993
1993
1985

1989
1996
1993
1982
1988
1989
1994
1993
1991
1995
1995
1991
1990
1995
1990
1994
1993
1998
1991
1992
1989
1984
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1985
1992
1991
1993
1997

Meiringen
Lyss
Aarberg

Ro6thenbach im Emment

Thun

Wasen im Emmental
Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Riggisberg

Biberist

Frutigen

Ruderswil

Toffen

Vinelz
Hasle-Rlegsau
Wasen im Emmental
Winnewil
Riggisberg
Utzenstorf
Trubschachen
Kirchdorf BE
Metzerlen

Horboden

Worb

Vinelz

Zauggenried
Biberist
Heimisbach
Riggisberg
Aeschiried
Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Suderen
Frutigen
Wichtrach
Ennetbihl
Gstaad
Worben
Steffisburg
Benzenschwil
Seedorf BE
Koppigen
Huttlingen

Bahl b. Aarberg
Willadingen
Hofen b. Thun
Trub

Vechigen
Niederscherli
Worben
Koppigen
Pfaffnau
Faulensee
Hasle-RlUegsau
Darstetten
Arboldswil
Signau
Langnau im Emmental
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30 BO
@5 SL
an SL
67 ET
(140) BO
4 ET
62 ET
93 ML
32 SL
145 BO
@ ET
98) ML
9 SL
@) ET
66) ET
(161) ML
79 ML
(116) OA
0 ET
(94 ML
@ GA
ass) BO
(959 ML
@ SL

@17 OA
1) SL
6) ET
(89 ML
as7 BO
69 ET
61y ET
139) BO
52 ET
50 BO
(1200 BO
@) SL
a7 BO
® GA
(26) SL
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a6 SL
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(01 ML
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are) ET
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60 ET
68 ET
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SEELANDISCHES

SCHWINGFEST

Schlussrangliste

Walther Marcel, S
Zahler André, S
Gehrig Kilian, T

Iseli Marco, S
Zimmermann Yves, S
Vonlanthen Cyril, T
Strebel Joel, S *
Zbinden Reto, S *
Zimmermann Matthias, T *
Stampfli Lorenz, S
De Fusco Datrio, S
Brand Christian, S **
Bihler Roland, S
Gnagi Christian, T
Wittwer René, S *
Fankhauser Reto, S *
Mosching Andy, S *
Spring Stefan, S
Bremgartner Marcel, S *
Gerber Fritz, S

Joss David, S
Laderach Nicola, T
Bachmann Michael, S
Buhler Marcel, S
Fink Beat, S

Heeb Thierry, T
Jaggi Lukas, S *
Bihler Jan, S
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob, S *
Fankhauser Marc, S
Freitag Jan, T

Gnagi Lionel, T
Graber Banz, S
Huber Stefan, S
Nageli Daniel, S
Siegrist Lukas, S
Schenk Thomas, S *
Dummermuth Ueli, S
Eggimann Marco, S
Galli Markus, S

Lang Martin, S **
Nager Yannick, S
Wiedmer Michael, S
Zbinden Adrian, S
Zehnder Simon, S
Bogli Xavier, S
Charotton Steve, S
Leuenberger Marc, S
Schiitz Hansueli, S
Sommer Martin, S
Waithrich Adrian, S
Hunziker Sven, S
Schwab Marc, S
Brunner Reto, S
Burger Lionel, S
Kohler Matthias, S
Siegenthaler Adrian, S

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger

1994
1994
1991
1997
1997
1996
1997
1985
1982
1992
1998
1992
1997
1992
1986
1992
1990
1988
1983
1990
1992
1997
1997
1988
1990
1985
1996
1996
1982
1997
1995
1997
1988
1992
1996
1996
1990
1995
1998
1993
1987
1998
1996
1995
1995
1992
1976
1991
1995
1995
1990
1997
1997
1985
1997
1997
1986

Huttwil

Gstaad

Wasen im Emmental
Zwieselberg
Wattenwil

Nidau

Aristau
Mittelhausern

Nidau

Innertkirchen
Grasswil

Metzerlen
Schwanden (Sigriswil
Bellmund

Oberbalm

Bowil

Feutersoey
Steffisburg

Busswil b Melchnau
Welschenrohr
Amsoldingen

Lyss

Wynigen

Iseltwald

Marbach LU
Aarberg

Gutenburg
Erlenbach im Simment
Zaziwil

Rueggisberg

Erlach

Bellmund

Bolligen

Meiringen
Guttannen
Roéthenbach im Emment
Eggiwil
Heimenschwand
Kernenried

Biglen

Aristau
Obersteckholz
Fankhaus (Trub)
Mamishaus

Bern

Roches BE

Renan BE

Ruthi b. Lyssach
Reichenbach im Kande
Wasen im Emmental
Ruschegg Gambach
Oberbalm

Aarberg

Habkern

Orvin

Aefligen

Rubigen
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18 OA
153 BO
5 ET
1349 BO
as4 BO
36) SL
©® GA
(101) ML
40 SL
58) BO
104y OA
@ GA
@28) BO
@15 SL
99 ML
amn ET
as7) BO
@47 BO
159) OA
@07) OA
(88) ML
(4 SL
103) OA
@27 BO
61y ET
(220 SL
109) OA
(126) BO
@) ET
(82 ML
13 SL
@8) SL
(89 ML
as6) BO
38) BO
@ ET
6 ET
@8 ET
(1600 OA
80 ET
@ GA
a14) OA
are) ET
(163) ML
(102) ML
75 JB
) JB
112) OA
(146) BO
™ ET
(1000 ML
(162) ML
(34 SL
25 BO
a73) JB
1100 OA
(96) ML
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3 - Presseliste
2 Schlussrangliste
SEELANDISCHES
SCHWINGFEST
g 53,75 Straub Mathias, S 1998 Frauenkappelen @ ML +o0o00 +o0
20a 53,50 Eggen Matthias, S 1992 Zweisimmen 166)BO o0 + o0 o0 +
b 53,50 Wynistorf Andreas, S 1988 Ruiedisbach assML  + o000 +o0
¢ 53,50 Wyss Thomas, S 1996 Schipfen @ SL o000+ +o0
d 53,50 Burger Fredy, S * 1976 Kallnach ay SL + 0
2la 53,25 Meyer Reto, S * 1992 Dagmersellen 13 OA + 0
b 53,25 Grossenbacher Roger, T 1998 Brigg BE o SL o+o
22 53,00 Leuthard Reto, S * 1996 Merenschwand ® GA o---+o0
23a 52,75 Bircher Sandro, S 1990 Spiez @2HBO o0 - - o+
b 52,75 Siegenthaler Jordi, S 1996 Mont-Soleil @anJB - o000+
c 52,75 Allenbach Bjorn, S 1997 Safnern aaSL  +o0o0o0o0
d 52,75 Bircher Marco, S 1993 Spiez 123)BO o - o000 +
e 52,75 Dubler Mike, T 1999 Luscherz @2 SL 0o+000
f 52,75 Gerber Christoph, S 1997 Welschenrohr 08 OA +o0o0- 00
g 52,75 Hafner Alexander, T 1992 Nidau @) SL oo0-o0+o
h 52,75 Kropf Christian, S 1992 Steffisburg a36) BO 0o+000
i 52,75 Millener Kurt, S 1995 Gstaad 1) BO o000 +o0
i 52,75 Miillener Ueli, S 1994 Gstaad w6)BO o0- o0 +o0
k 52,75 Scheidegger Michael, S 1990 Langnauim Emmental 5 ET - oo o0 + o
| 52,75 Stoll Tobias, S 1998 Riffenmatt @ayML +o00- 00
24a 52,50 Siegrist Niklas, S 1998 Rothenbach im Emment @9 ET oo o0 + - o
b 52,50 Holzer Alain, S 1996 Frauenkappelen ®) ML o+o0o0o0o0
c 52,50 Wegmidiller Florian, S 1997 Lobsigen @G SL o+o0o0o0o0
d 52,50 Zurbuchen Adrian, S 1995 Habkern 155BO o+o0o0o0o0
25 52,25 Gross Marco, S 1998 Studen BE 1 SL o+o0o0o00
26 51,25 Wyss Sandro, S 1980 Seedorf BE @) SL o-o0000
27a 51,00 Bronnimann Oliver, S 1996 Pieterlen ©® SL oo0o0o0o0o0
b 51,00 Gerber Nick, S 1999 Detligen @ SL oo0o0o0o0o0
¢ 51,00 Raudszus Nico, S 1999 Epsach @ SL oo0o0o0o0o0
28 44,00 Hohermuth Dylan, S 1996 Corgémont @) JB oo +o0o0 uUnfl
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